

## Public Building Commission of Chicago Contractor Payment Information

Project: Air Force Academy Phase II

Contract Number: 1526

General Contractor: F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates, LLc

Payment Application: #5

Amount Paid: \$43,390.31

Date of Payment to General Contractor: 2/28/12

The posting of all or any portion of a contractor's payment application on the PBC's website is done solely for the purpose of providing information to subcontractors with respect the amount the contractor has requested as payment for its subcontractors on the posted portion of the payment application. The posting of this information is provided for in the PBC's Standard Terms and Conditions for Construction Contracts Section 16.09 entitled, Prompt Payment to Subcontractors. The PBC makes no representations or warranties with respect to any of the information provided by contractors on the contractors' payment applications. If you are a subcontractor, and have any questions regarding the information on a posted payment application, you should contact the general contractor.

## PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO

EXHIBIT B

CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (1 OF 2)

(2/13/2011 \$0,00 \$6,090,00 \$0.00 \$875,00 \$2,250.00 \$16,733,60 \$3,510.00 \$5,040.00 \$1,327 \$0.00 \$0.00 30.00 \$0.00 80 08 \$0.00 \$0.00 10/1/11/30/11 \$6,942.55 \$0.00 \$0.00 NETAMOUNT DATE 841.86 90.00 \$3,555.00 \$141,550.00 \$600.00 \$1,000.00 \$22,365.00 \$38,160.00 \$11,200.00 \$6,075.00 \$13,422.77 PERIOD TO: RETAINAGE \$0.00 80.00 \$0.00 30.00 \$5,890,00 \$7,815.40 \$0.00 \$675,00 \$2,485.00 \$4,240.00 \$2,250.00 F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates LLC \$117,800.00 \$156,307.95 \$600.00 \$1,000.00 \$11,200.00 \$24,850.00 \$3,555,00 \$13,422.77 - \$6,750,00 \$22,500.00 \$42,400.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 30.00 30.00 \$0.00 \$0,00 \$6.00 \$0,00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 That the following statements are made for the purpose of produing a parties payment. That the following statement are made for the purpose of size Contract have been continued with, and have furnished and prepared materials, the following present materials, and services for and have done later as add irravovement;
That he respective amounts set forth opposite here mannes is the furnament amounts of some done mannes is the furnament of morning due and to become due to each of them respectively. Then the respective mounts set forth opposite here necessated in a forth opposite here is been comparised, free and chear or any and alf claims, ferts, charges and expenses of any kind whitsoever and in the complete obtained becomes and the requirements of said owner under them. The this statement is a full, true, and compile solutioned of all such persons and of the full amount herefolding paid to each of them for such febor. Intelledials, equipment, supplies and services, furnished on prepared by each of them to or on account of said work, as stated: PREVIOUS RO DO \$117,800,00 \$156,307.95 \$600.00 \$3,555.00 \$1,000.00 \$11,200.00 \$6,750.00 \$42,400,00 \$22,500,00 \$13,422.77 APLLICATION FOR PAYMENT# CONTRACTOR 0.00% 98.15% 86.83% 94.60% 100.00% 100.00% 100.00% 58.36% 100,00% 100.00% ,00,00% \$1,327,00 \$6,750.00 \$165,226,15 \$1,000.00 \$118,000.00 \$600.00 \$43,200.00 \$11,200.00 \$22,500,00 \$3,555,00 \$23,000.00 Adjusted Contract \$25,875. Airforce Academy Interior Renovation Phase II 2630 S Wells St. \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 80.00 \$0.00 30.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$10,000.00 \$13,000.00 \$1,226,15 Change Ordore Original Contract Angust \$1,327,00 \$600.00 \$6,750.00 Chicago , IL 80609 \$1,000.00 \$118,000.00 \$164,000.00 \$11,200.00 \$22,500.00 \$3,555,00 \$43,200,00 PUBLIC BUILDING COMMISSION OF CHICAGO Compass Concrete Maintenance, Inc. 1231 w. 105th St. M. Cannon Roofing Company LLC 1238 Remington Rd Schaumburg, IL 60173 Subcortractor Name (Title Description)
Auchitectural Compliance Signs
SEAS W. Chasse Ave
SEAS W. Chasse Ave Bofo Waterproofing Systems 14900 S. Kilpatrick Midiothian, IL 60445 98 Beverly Asphalt Paving Co. 1514 W. Pershing Rd Chicago, IL 80609 Frank Coonsy Company 225 N. Arlington Heights Rd Elk Grove Villege, IL 60007 Garth Construction Services 2741 E. 22ard 8t Chicago, R. 60411 Brand Energy Services 17315 S. Ashland Ave. East Hezelgrest, IL 60429 670 Chase Ave Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 C.E. Korsgard Compeny B19 N. Central Ave. Wood Dale, II. 60191 sandwidth Managemen Angel Abatement 349 W. 195in St Glenwood, It 60425 STATE OF ILLINOIS } COUNTY OF KANE ) Cobra Drywail 2973 S. Archer Avs hicago, IL 60608 Chicago, IL 60643 PROJECT NAME PBC PROJECT#; JOB LOCATION OWNER 02131 16010 02250 09650 10433 07900 07550 07520 03300 09300 02511 09510 10101

CSI Dexignation	Subscrittings Advices Subscrittings Description)	Original Contract Amount	Sharge Ordere	Adjuhat Contract Anount	1dHO3	PREVIOUS	-Ward Completed	107 AL	RETAINAGE	10 PREVIOUS BILLING	11 NET AMOUNT DUE	REMAINING TO
08/10 08/10	Gaerth Building Products 2741 E. 22ard St Chicago, IL 60411	\$50,243.00	\$0.00	\$50,243.00	96.50%	\$48,483,36	\$0.00	\$48,483.36	\$1,454.50	\$47,028.86	\$0.00	\$3,214.14
02452	Hayward Baker, Inc 1350 W. Lake St. Roselle, IL 60172-3381	\$76,000.00	\$0.00	\$76,000.00	100.00%	\$76,000.00	\$0.00	\$76,000.00	\$7,600.00	\$68,400,00	00'03	\$7,600,00
09201	J.P. Philips, ind 3220 Wolf Rd Franklin Park, IL 60131	\$6,725.00	\$1,236,00	\$7,961.00	100.00%	\$7,961,00	\$0.00	\$7,961.00	\$398.05	\$6,388.75	\$1,174.20	\$398,05
15195 15815 15732	May Aire Hig. & A.C. Co. 696 Larch Ave Einfurst, I. 60126	\$76,000.90	\$0.00	\$75,000.00	100.00%	876,000.00	\$0.00	\$76,000.00	\$3,800,00	\$72,200,00	\$0.00	\$3,800,00
08801	Miowest Contract Glazing 3014 W. Filmore St. Chicago, II. 60612	\$3,765.00	80.08	\$3,765.00	100.00%	\$3,765.00	\$0.00	\$3,765,00	80.00	\$3,765,00	\$0.00	\$0.00
00660	Netional Painting, inc 811 W, Evergreen Ave Chicago, if 90642	\$67,700.00	\$0.00	\$67,700.00	92.61%	\$62,700.00	\$0.00	\$62,700.00	\$6,270.00	\$58,430,00	\$0.00	\$11,270,00
15140	R. Centozza Plumbing Co. Inc 9226 W. Chestrut Franklin park, II. 60/31	\$141,000,00	\$0.00	\$141,000,00	95.21%	\$134,250.00	\$0.00	\$134,250.00	\$13,425,00	\$120,825,00	00.08	\$20,175.00
05120	Specially Construction, LLC 270 Elsenhower Lans Suite 6 Lombard, IL 60148	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000.00	100.00%	\$45,000.00	\$0.00	\$45,000,00	\$2,250.00	\$42,750.00	\$0.00	\$2,250.00
10801	Specialiss Direct, inc 161 Tower Direc, Suite G Bur Ridge, IL 60627	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	100.00%	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	80.08	\$0,00
11610 12348	Systems Unlimited tho 1850 W Bryn Mawr Itasca, IL 80143	\$94,767.00	(\$2,275.00)	\$92,492.00	120.00%	\$92,492.00	\$0.00	\$92,492.00	\$9,249,20	\$70,543.80	\$12,699.00	\$9,249.20
14241	Thyssen Kupp Elevator 366 Elsenhower Lane South Londard, II, 60148	\$50,000,00	\$0.00	\$50,000,00	80.00%	\$40,000.00	\$0.00	\$40,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$24,255,00	\$11,745.00	\$14,000,00
04210	Vinak Construction & Mesonry Inc 15221 Hamilin St. Plantieki, I., 60544	\$130,000.00	\$3.181.35	\$133,161,35	95.82%	\$127,601.85	\$0.00	\$127,601,85	\$3 828 06	\$120,707.28	\$3,066.51	\$9,387,56
	Skatoria dikerometer Couts FHPasscherv/ShNielsen & Assocs LLC 5116 N East River Rd Theorem II stress	\$1,150,207.00	\$16,348.50	\$1,166,555.50	95.64%	\$1,115,638,93	\$0.00	\$1,115,638.93	\$75,630.21	\$1,004,381.46	\$35,627,26	\$126,546.78
	GCOH & P. Insurance / Mobilization Allowance ContingencyFund	\$191,793.00 \$50,000.00 \$150,000.00	(\$16,348.50) \$0.00 \$0.00	\$175,444.50 \$50,000,00 \$150,000,00	84.27% 0.00% 0.00%	\$141,971,90 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$5,877,72 \$0,00 \$0.00	\$147,849,62 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$28,017.49) \$0.00 \$0.00	\$188,104.06 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$7,783.05 \$0.00 \$0.00	(\$422.61) \$50,000.00 \$130,000.00
	Sub-Yots General Conditions, Centingency, Allowances, DH&R	\$ 391,793,00	(\$16,348,50)	\$ 375,444.50	39.38%	\$141,971.90	\$5,877.72	\$ 147,849.62	147,849,62 \$ (28,017.49)	\$158,104,08	\$ 7,763,05	\$ 199,577.39
	TOTAL BASE ABREEMBRY	\$1,542,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,542,000.00	81 94%	\$1,257,610.83	\$5,877.72	\$1,263,488.55	\$47,612.72	\$1,172,485,52	\$43,390.31	\$ 326,124,17
	7											

•

## CONTRACTOR'S SWORN STATEMENT AND AFFIDAVIT FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT (2 OF 2)

OFFICIAL SEAL
DALANIA R. LA SOREILA
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
AY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-5-2013